	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MART100KP250CA
	MART100KP250CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MART100KP250CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 250VWM 493VC CASE5A
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 40.67227 (This price is for reference only)
		 MART100KP250CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MART100KP250CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-550H PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 2.9KHZ PCB
012310118 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 9.06X3.94X4.37" UNPTD
CP-36 WE Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.1" .063" WHT
PBPS19031GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 31.5X19X0.07" GREY
1522888 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 8POS M12 SOCKET-WIRE 5M
U.FL-LP(V)-04N1-A-(35) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
H7SXH-2506M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB - HFM25H/AE25M/X
M7NOK-0910R 3M  D-SUB CABLE MML09K/MC10M/MFL09K
M7PPK-2506J 3M  D-SUB CABLE MMM25K/MC26G/MMM25K
686621152001 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC 1MM TYPE 1 21P 150MM
0210490386 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .305M 30POS
0982681028 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE D 31POS
H3BKH-4006G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR40H/AE40G/HPK40H
M3CCK-1436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC14K/MC14M/MKC14K
HF100/30TP 3M  CABLE 30POS 28AWG STR .05" 100'
M13063 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3PR 20AWG SLT 100'
C8105.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 2 PR SHIELD PVC 22 AWG
P182BA75.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC UNSH TYPE CMP
22407 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG GREEN 100'
101A062-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
322A148-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
0800475:B Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
SM1W-U-Z Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"250PC
170-03046 HellermannTyton  1/2" POLY BRAIDED SLEEVING
W57-XB1A7A10-5 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC
UPGF66-32525-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APGN11-28654-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
3120-F311-P7T1-W14FR3-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 250VAC 50VDC
T11-211-8 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 240VAC 48VDC
170M3563 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 125A 690V 1GKN/50 AR UC
FWPQ-500A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 700V HS BOLT-ON
BK/1A4534-01 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
0325007.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO PT 3AB 7A
0034.5224 Schurter Inc  FUSE 800MA 250V 6.3X32 TLAG GLSS
TR/0603FA2A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 32V FAST-ACT SMD 0603
SM6T220AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 188VWM 388VC SMB
SZP6SMB33AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMB
MSMLG120AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC DO215AB
MXLSMCJ6.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO214AB
V230LS40CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 20MM
	MART100KP250CA  keywords
	    	MART100KP250CA
	MART100KP250CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MART100KP250CA  pdf
	MART100KP250CA  datasheet
	MART100KP250CA  price
	MART100KP250CA  distributor
	electronic components MART100KP250CA
	MART100KP250CA  Circuit Protection
	MART100KP250CA  TVS - Diodes
	MART100KP250CA  TVS DIODE 250VWM 493VC CASE5A
	MART100KP250CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .